
 

 

 

R325M                                         
 
 
SOFT PADDED SAFETY JACKET         

Lightweight luxe: high visibility soft padded comfort safety jacket   

Origin:  China                        Commodity Code: 6201401090 

Fabric -   

Outer: 100% polyester  

Filling: 100% soft polyester 
Lining: 100% Polyester  

Tech:  

 
EN ISO 20471:2013+A1-2016 - Class 2  
RIS-3279-TOM Issue 2:2019 Class 2 (orange only) 
                                                                         1152023 

Features:      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Reflective shoulder, body & sleeve bands 

 Grey colour lining and trim masks grime 

 YKK zip through collar with chin guard 

 Super soft feel: lightweight and warm 

 Zipped chest and side pockets 

 Soft bound cuff and hem 

 Longer back panel 

 Inside pocket 

 Hang loop 

 Ready to brand – tag free 

 Quiet to wear 
 

 Note: This garment should be worn fastened and 

kept clean to maintain effectiveness 

 

              

To fit Sizes  
UK 
EU 

S 
38 
48 
 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 
 
 

3XL 
53 
64 

4XL 
56 
68 

Wash Instruction:  

Colours:   FLUORESCENT YELLOW/GREY (394/431) 
                  FLUORESCENT ORANGE/GREY(811/431) 

Decoration Access:  
inside left chest and back hidden zips 

Decoration Type: embroidery 

Carton Qty: 10 Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 14 
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